\ Atlanhc Bank

CUSTOMER NOTICE

At Atlantic Bank, your satisfaction and financial success remain our top priorities. As part of
our ongoing commitment to enhancing the delivery of our services to better meet your
needs, we are making further adjustments to our Schedule of Fees.

On June 1st, 2024, we adjusted our Personal Online Banking fees as per below:

Third Party Transfer to Other Bank Transfers —
Business Accounts Instant & Same Day

FREE $1.00

On October 1st, 2024, we will adjust our fees and interest rates as per below. Atlantic Bank
proudly continues to offer the most competitive rates in the market.

SCHEDULE OF FEES CHANGES

[&] Personal Online Banking

Other Bank — Same Day Transfers $0.75 ]

|

A= Retail Chequing

Cheques Paid 4 Free Monthly
$3.00 for additional cheques
Teller Cash Withdrawal 1 Free Monthly
$3.10 per transaction thereafter
ATM Withdrawal 6 Free Monthly
k $0.25 per transaction thereafter ]




SCHEDULE OF FEES CHANGES

“’&r Super Jr. Savers

Teller Cash Withdrawal

2 Free Monthly
$5.00 per transaction thereafter

Interest Rate

2.5% on values from $500.00 to $2,499.99
2.75% on values from $2,500.00 to $4,999.99
3% on values of $5,000.00 or more

& Regular Savings

Teller Cash Withdrawal

1 Free Monthly
$5.00 per transaction thereafter

ATM Withdrawal

4 Free Monthly
$0.25 per transaction thereafter

Interest Rate

2.5% on values of $1,000.00 or more

& Nest Egg Savings

—

I r

Teller Cash Withdrawal

1 Free Monthly
$5.00 per transaction thereafter

ATM Withdrawal

2 Free Monthly
$0.25 per transaction thereafter

Interest Rate

2.5% on values from $5,000.00 to $249,999.99
2.75% on values of $250,000.00 or more

‘¥ Super Savers

I r

Teller Cash Withdrawal

1 Free Monthly
$5.00 per transaction thereafter

ATM Withdrawal

2 Free Monthly
$0.25 per transaction thereafter

Interest Rate

2.5% on values from $5,000.00 to $249,999.99
2.75% on values of $250,000.00 or more

I r

@éﬁ Senior Savers

Teller Cash Withdrawal

FREE

ATM Withdrawal

FREE

L Interest Rate

2.65% on values of $500.00 or more




Additionally, we are excited to announce that you can also look forward to additional
ATM locations and new products, all designed to further enhance your banking experience.

If these changes mean that your current account type no longer meets your needs, please
visit your nearest branch or contact us at www.atlabank.com. Our team is ready to help you
find the account that best aligns with your financial goals.

Thank you for your continued trust in Atlantic Bank. We remain dedicated to your financial
success and to helping you achieve your goals and dreams.

L Atlantic Bank




